Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

32.034.10
MECANIX

MECANIX, Multifunktionswerkzeug mit 9
Funktionen, Schwarz

2 x 0.5cm
7 x3.2x1.8cm

0.0896 kg

0.0914 kg

187

150/25/1

0.19 mx0.24 mx0.27 m
13.71 kg
8605025609065
820320000000

171



